Any Given Sunday

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Romeo
My Johnson has Crabtrees

Going down kicking and screaming.

3 EYED RAVENS
Kings Randsom

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Romeo
Bears it All

Going down kicking and screaming.

Kings Randsom
Russian Bot

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Romeo
My Johnson has Crabtrees

Going down kicking and screaming.

3 EYED RAVENS
Russian Bot

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Romeo

My Johnson has Crabtrees
Bears it All

3 EYED RAVENS

Praying for a Brees in the Woods

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Romeo

My Johnson has Crabtrees
Duckworth

3 EYED RAVENS

Kings Randsom

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Romeo

My Johnson has Crabtrees
Bears it All

Going down kicking and screaming.

3 EYED RAVENS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Romeo

My Johnson has Crabtrees
Bears it All

Duckworth

Kings Randsom

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Romeo

My Johnson has Crabtrees
Bears it All

Going down kicking and screaming.

Duckworth

62
54
101
84
88

69
39
88
65
116

49
67
76
53
87

90
119
54
73
70

72
7
67
80
63

64
99
72
111
80

87
98
53
68
58

86
109
48
103
89

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Lights, Kamara, Action!

Bears it All

Duckworth

Russian Bot

Praying for a Brees in the Woods

My Johnson has Crabtrees
Duckworth

3 EYED RAVENS

Lights, Kamara, Action!

Praying for a Brees in the Woods

Bears it All

Duckworth

Praying for a Brees in the Woods
Kings Randsom

Lights, Kamara, Action!

Duckworth
Kings Randsom

Going down kicking and screaming.

Russian Bot
Lights, Kamara, Action!

Going down kicking and screaming.

Bears it All

Lights, Kamara, Action!

Praying for a Brees in the Woods
Russian Bot

Russian Bot

Praying for a Brees in the Woods
Kings Randsom

Duckworth

Lights, Kamara, Action!

3 EYED RAVENS

Going down kicking and screaming.

Lights, Kamara, Action!
Russian Bot
Praying for a Brees in the Woods

Praying for a Brees in the Woods
Lights, Kamara, Action!

3 EYED RAVENS

Russian Bot

Kings Randsom

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

85
80
73
69
87

96
83
a7
101
81

64
84
80
40
88

79
116
71
116
62

67
50
55
102
86

101
37
83
93
56

79
114
63
96
55

63
56
70
70
92

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Any Given Sunday 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:34pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Romeo 53 VS Kings Randsom 68
My Johnson has Crabtrees 62 Vs 3 EYED RAVENS 50
Bears it All 72 Vs Russian Bot 133
Going down kicking and screaming. 101 Vs Lights, Kamara, Action! 88
Duckworth 91 VS Praying for a Brees in the Woods 80

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Romeo 53 Vs My Johnson has Crabtrees 74
Bears it All 34 VS Going down kicking and screaming. 49
Duckworth 87 Vs 3 EYED RAVENS 63
Kings Randsom 77 Vs Russian Bot 130
Praying for a Brees in the Woods 68 Vs Lights, Kamara, Action! 106

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Romeo 37 VS Bears it All 44
My Johnson has Crabtrees 141 Vs Duckworth 118
Going down kicking and screaming. 80 VS Kings Randsom 77
3 EYED RAVENS 55 Vs Lights, Kamara, Action! 68
Russian Bot 71 VS Praying for a Brees in the Woods 126

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Romeo 63 Vs Going down kicking and screaming. 86
My Johnson has Crabtrees 90 VS Russian Bot 91
Bears it All 37 Vs Duckworth 75
3 EYED RAVENS 92 VS Praying for a Brees in the Woods 118
Kings Randsom 79 Vs Lights, Kamara, Action! 113

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Romeo 85 Vs Duckworth 61
My Johnson has Crabtrees 90 Vs Going down kicking and screaming. 82
Bears it All 44 VS Praying for a Brees in the Woods 76
3 EYED RAVENS 77 Vs Kings Randsom 69
Russian Bot 79 Vs Lights, Kamara, Action! 52

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

My Johnson has Crabtrees 98 Vs Duckworth 52
Lights, Kamara, Action! 101 VS Praying for a Brees in the Woods 64
3 EYED RAVENS 74
Bears it All 46
Going down kicking and screaming. 66
Kings Randsom 91
Romeo 54
Russian Bot 65

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

My Johnson has Crabtrees 80 Vs Going down kicking and screaming. 31
Lights, Kamara, Action! 64 Vs Russian Bot 68
3 EYED RAVENS 48
Bears it All 44
Duckworth 54
Kings Randsom 115
Praying for a Brees in the Woods 49
Romeo 64

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

Any Given Sunday

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:34pm ET

My Johnson has Crabtrees
3 EYED RAVENS

Bears it All

Duckworth

Going down kicking and screaming.

Kings Randsom

Lights, Kamara, Action!

Praying for a Brees in the Woods
Romeo

78 VS Russian Bot

27
80
71
62
51
99
88
82

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

92



