Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Romeo	62	VS	Lights, Kamara, Action!	85
My Johnson has Crabtrees	54	VS	Bears it All	80
Going down kicking and screaming.	101	VS	Duckworth	73
3 EYED RAVENS	84	VS	Russian Bot	69
Kings Randsom	88	vs	Praying for a Brees in the Woods	87
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Romeo	69	VS	My Johnson has Crabtrees	96
Bears it All	39	vs	Duckworth	83
Going down kicking and screaming.	88	vs	3 EYED RAVENS	47
Kings Randsom	65	VS	Lights, Kamara, Action!	101
Russian Bot	116	VS	Praying for a Brees in the Woods	81
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Romeo	49	VS	Bears it All	64
My Johnson has Crabtrees	67	vs	Duckworth	84
Going down kicking and screaming.	76	vs	Praying for a Brees in the Woods	80
3 EYED RAVENS	53	VS	Kings Randsom	40
Russian Bot	87	vs	Lights, Kamara, Action!	88
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Romeo	90	VS	Duckworth	79
My Johnson has Crabtrees	119	VS VS	Kings Randsom	116
Bears it All	54	VS	Going down kicking and screaming.	71
3 EYED RAVENS	73	VS	Russian Bot	116
Praying for a Brees in the Woods	70	vs	Lights, Kamara, Action!	62
\A/I-F \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	72	1/0	Coing down kicking and corporating	67
Romeo	72 77	VS	Going down kicking and screaming.	67
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees	77	vs	Bears it All	50
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth	77 67	vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action!	50 55
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees	77	vs	Bears it All	50
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom	77 67 80	vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods	50 55 102
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6	77 67 80 63	vs vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot	50 55 102 86
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo	77 67 80 63	vs vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot	50 55 102 86
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees	77 67 80 63 64 99	vs vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods	50 55 102 86 101 37
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All	77 67 80 63 64 99 72	vs vs vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom	50 55 102 86 101 37 83
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming.	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111	vs vs vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All	77 67 80 63 64 99 72	vs vs vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom	50 55 102 86 101 37 83
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming.	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80	vs vs vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action!	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80	vs vs vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action!	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS Going down kicking and screaming.	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80	VS	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS Going down kicking and screaming. Lights, Kamara, Action!	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Duckworth	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80 87 98 53 68	VS V	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS Going down kicking and screaming. Lights, Kamara, Action! Russian Bot	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56 79 114 63 96
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80	VS	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS Going down kicking and screaming. Lights, Kamara, Action!	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Duckworth Kings Randsom Week 8 - NFL Week 8	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80 87 98 53 68 58	VS V	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS Going down kicking and screaming. Lights, Kamara, Action! Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56 79 114 63 96 55
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Duckworth Kings Randsom Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Romeo	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80 87 98 53 68 58	VS V	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS Going down kicking and screaming. Lights, Kamara, Action! Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Praying for a Brees in the Woods	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56 79 114 63 96 55
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Duckworth Kings Randsom Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80 87 98 53 68 53 68 58	VS V	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS Going down kicking and screaming. Lights, Kamara, Action! Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Praying for a Brees in the Woods Lights, Kamara, Action!	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56 79 114 63 96 55
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Duckworth Kings Randsom Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80 87 98 53 68 58	VS V	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS Going down kicking and screaming. Lights, Kamara, Action! Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Praying for a Brees in the Woods Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56 79 114 63 96 55
Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Duckworth 3 EYED RAVENS Kings Randsom Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Going down kicking and screaming. 3 EYED RAVENS Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All Duckworth Kings Randsom Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Romeo My Johnson has Crabtrees	77 67 80 63 64 99 72 111 80 87 98 53 68 53 68 58	VS V	Bears it All Lights, Kamara, Action! Praying for a Brees in the Woods Russian Bot Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom Duckworth Lights, Kamara, Action! 3 EYED RAVENS Going down kicking and screaming. Lights, Kamara, Action! Russian Bot Praying for a Brees in the Woods Praying for a Brees in the Woods Lights, Kamara, Action!	50 55 102 86 101 37 83 93 56 79 114 63 96 55

Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:34pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Romeo	53	VS	Kings Randsom	68
My Johnson has Crabtrees	62	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	50
Bears it All	72	VS	Russian Bot	133
Going down kicking and screaming.	101	VS	Lights, Kamara, Action!	88
Duckworth	91	vs	Praying for a Brees in the Woods	80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Romeo	53	VS	My Johnson has Crabtrees	74
Bears it All	34	VS	Going down kicking and screaming.	49
Duckworth	87	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	63
Kings Randsom	77	VS	Russian Bot	130
Praying for a Brees in the Woods	68	vs	Lights, Kamara, Action!	106
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Romeo	37	VS	Bears it All	44
My Johnson has Crabtrees	141	VS	Duckworth	118
Going down kicking and screaming.	80	VS	Kings Randsom	77
3 EYED RAVENS	55	VS	Lights, Kamara, Action!	68
Russian Bot	71	vs	Praying for a Brees in the Woods	126
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Romeo	63	VS	Going down kicking and screaming.	86
My Johnson has Crabtrees	90	VS	Russian Bot	91
Bears it All	37	VS	Duckworth	75
3 EYED RAVENS	92	VS	Praying for a Brees in the Woods	118
Kings Randsom	79	VS	Lights, Kamara, Action!	113
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	0.5		5 1 4	0.4
Romeo	85	VS	Duckworth	61
My Johnson has Crabtrees Bears it All	90	VS	Going down kicking and screaming.	82
3 EYED RAVENS	44 77	VS	Praying for a Brees in the Woods Kings Randsom	76 69
Russian Bot	77 79	vs vs	Lights, Kamara, Action!	52
Trassari Bot	73	VS	Eighto, Namara, Action:	02
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 My Johnson has Crabtrees	98	VS	Duckworth	52
Lights, Kamara, Action!	101	VS	Praying for a Brees in the Woods	64
3 EYED RAVENS	74	***	r raying for a Brood in the Woods	01
Bears it All	46			
Going down kicking and screaming.	66			
Kings Randsom	91			
Romeo	54			
Russian Bot	65			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
My Johnson has Crabtrees	80	VS	Going down kicking and screaming.	31
Lights, Kamara, Action!	64	VS	Russian Bot	68
3 EYED RAVENS	48			
Bears it All	44			
Duckworth	54			
Kings Randsom	115			
Praying for a Brees in the Woods	49			
Romeo	64			



Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:34pm ET

My Johnson has Crabtrees	78	vs	Russian Bot	92
3 EYED RAVENS	27			
Bears it All	80			
Duckworth	71			
Going down kicking and screaming.	62			
Kings Randsom	51			
Lights, Kamara, Action!	99			
Praying for a Brees in the Woods	88			
Romeo	82			